
VAT EXTRA - SOME PRINTING MAY BE ZERO RATED. ASK FOR MORE INFORMATION

VAT EXTRA VAT EXTRA

VAT EXTRA VAT EXTRA

VAT EXTRA

200 micron polyprop 
outdoor banner material

440gsm outdoor vinyl 
banner material

Flyers/Posters printed 
on 160gsm silk stock

440gsm outdoor vinyl 
banner material

Includes IncludesIncludes

Phone: 0131 556 6100

Price List
November 2024

Great bundles for great prices

52 St. Mary Street, Edinburgh, EH1 1SX

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00£120 £75

£30 £25

£55

2 Roll-up displays 
with travel cases

1000 Double Sided 
A6 Flyers

10% OFF100 A3 Posters 
 Colour (100 gsm)

100 A4 Posters 
 Colour (160 gsm)

2m wide x 1m high 
banner

0.8m wide x 2m high 
or 0.85m wide x 2m high

50 Full bleed 
A3 Posters

6 x eyelets for hanging 

Roll-up Banner Deal Event Promo Pack

Same Day Printing Available - Ask for info

STUDENT  
DISCOUNT

Ask in store for details

A3 Poster Deal A4 Poster Deal

Vinyl Banner Deal



A2 A1 A0

£80.00 £45.00 £50.00A0

Photo Quality 
Inkjet Printing

Colorwave 
Printing

Greyscale 
Line Drawings

Coloured paper, 160 gsm,  
Tracing paper, Render, Greyscale

Custom sizes available on request 
Max roll width (Colorwave): 1064mm

VAT EXTRA

Custom sizes available on request
Max roll width (Inkjet): 1524mm

Our HP latex printer produces a fully 
waterproof, photo quality image  

on a huge variety of materials. 
Ask for more info.

A2
£10.00

Size

A1
£20.00

Line
(80gsm)

£2.00 £3.40 £5.00

£3.40 £5.00 £10.00

£6.80 £10.40 £20.00

A0
£30.00

CAD Render 
(80gsm)

Poster

Large Format 
Printing

Finishing 
Services

Outdoor, Vinyl 
and Display

A2

A1

A0

A2
£3.40

A1
£5.00

A0
£10.40

Encapsulation 
& Heatsealing 

Matt/Gloss
Outdoor 

and Adhesive 

Print and Mount 
Outdoor Panels

VAT EXTRA

 Inkjet printing used for lamination 
Custom sizes available on request 

Max width: 1524mm 
By any reasonable length

Size

Material

Vinyl Banner
440gsm PVC, hemmed, with eyelets. 
Printable at 1500mm by any reasonable length. 
ask for prices. 

Self Adhesive
(Gloss, Matte, Transparent, Cling, Paper)

Roll-up 
Display Banner
(2m x  0.8m with stand and case)

Self Adhesive
(Contour cut)

Single 
Item

£0.75

£7.50 £5.00

£1.40

£12.00 £8.00

£2.00

£23.00 £16.00

2+

£/m

£35

£35

£65

from £45

2

A5

A2

A4

A1

A3

A0

Scan to File

Larger Quantities 

£50/hour  
Minimum from 30 minutes 

Scans up to 600dpi 

A2
£3.50

A1
£5.00

A0Small 
(A4/A3)

£7.50£1.95

Indoor Mounting

Size Premium 
Kappafix

£25.00 £12.50 £20.00

£40.00 £25.00 £35.00

White Core 
Budget

6mm Recycled 
Honeycomb

A2

A1

Smaller sizes on request

£1.10 £1.70 £3.40

80 gsm

A2

A4 A3

£8.00

£1.50 £3.00

A1
£14.00

A0
£21.00

Colour or Grayscale 
Durable Film/Polyprop

£25 £40 £75

3mm solid 
white PVC

4mm fluted 
white PVC



VAT EXTRA - SOME PRINTING MAY BE ZERO RATED. ASK FOR MORE INFORMATION

Small Format 
Printing

CMYK Colour 
100gsm Satin

Black and White 
80gsm Office Paper

Finishing Charges

Bulk Orders

Quantity

Quantity

A4 
Per Side

A4 
Per Side

£0.40

£0.05

£0.22

£0.028

£0.80

£0.10

£0.40

£0.05

£0.30

£0.04

£0.20

£0.20

Folding, Creasing  
or Corner Stapling  
@ 10% of Print cost

For larger quantities, please email in with the required amount for  
a quote. Same day printing does not apply to larger print runs

Stapled Booklet 
@ 20% of Print cost

£0.60

£0.08

£0.35

£0.40

£0.25

£0.04

£0.40

£0.50

£0.07

£0.80

A3 
Per Side

A3 
Per Side

1-20

1-1000

201 + S/S

5000+ D/S

21-100

1001-4999

201 + D/S

Book Copies

101-200

5000+ S/S

Book Copies

Business cards 55x85mm (400gsm)

A4 Letterheads (100gsm)

Flyers (160gsm Light Card)

Flyers (350gsm Postcard)

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Single Sided

Single Sided

Single Sided

Single Sided

A6

A6

A6

A6 A6

£30

£45

£30

£30

£40

£40 £65

£90

£255

£120

£140

£145

£180 £350

£40

£65

£40

£40

£55

£60 £110

£60

£75

£120

£405

£240

£275

£265

£360 £700

£195

£425

£40

£65

£40

£40

£55

£60 £110

£60

£105

£65

£70

£75

£95 £185

Heavier 
Paper Stocks 

Available  
on Request

£85

£115

£60

£130

£65

£70

£75

£95 £185

£90

£205

£120

£140

£145

£180 £350

£140

£215

Double Sided

Double Sided

Double Sided

Double Sided
Premium 

(Matt/Gloss Laminate)

A5

A5

A5

A5 A5

Premium 
(Matt/Gloss Laminate)

Double sided 
120gsm stock

250

250

250

250

2000

2000

2000

2000

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

1000



d

£

Special  
Services

Document Binding

Canvas Printing 
& Mount

Perfect
Setup: £30

£5.00 A4 Portrait

£5.00 A4 Landscape

Wire, Comb and Glue

Hardback 
Gold foil print available

A5 portrait only, gold spine is not available

Up to 14mm: £2.75/document

14mm - 32mm: £4.25/document

A4 Cover: £0.75 A3 Cover: £1.50

OS Maps

Custom Printed 
Ring Binders 

POA

Size (inches) Price 
(VAT EXTRA)

£21.00

£21.00

£28.00

£32.50

£44.00

£65.00

12x8
8x8

12x12
12x16
16x20
20x30

Ask About  
Bespoke Quotes 
for Higher Volumes

Delivery Sevice 
within Edinburgh 
City Limits

Printing Direct 
from your USB 
or Hard-Drive

Size Plain
Gold 
Spine

Gold
Cover

£20

£25

£30

£35

£40

£45

A4
A3

T-Shirt Printing (Garment Included)

Tote Bags (Bag Included)

Quantity

Quantity

Size

Light Fabric

1 Side

Up to A4

1 Side

£10.50

£6.00 £6.00

£15.00

£7.65 £8.00

Price on Aplication

£8.50

£5.25 £5.50

£13.50

£6.50 £7.15

POA

£2.50

£4.50 £5.25

£5.00

£5.75 £6.90

POA

Darc Fabric

2 Sides

Up to 285mm x 310mm

2 Sides

Dark Fabric 
(Countour Cut Logos)

1-9

1-24

10+

25-50

2nd side

50+

print@edinburghcopyshop.co.uk 
Open Mon - Fri 9AM to 5:30PM Sat 12PM to 4PM 

EdinburghCopyshop


