EDINBURGH COPYSHOP •••• digital print

Price List November 2024

52 St. Mary Street, Edinburgh, EH1 1SX

Phone: 0131 556 6100

Great bundles for great prices



Janic Day i finting Avanabic - ASk für mit

VAT EXTRA - SOME PRINTING MAY BE ZERO RATED. ASK FOR MORE INFORMATION

	Large Format Printing				
		Qua Printin			
A2	A	1	Ao		
£10.00) £20	0.00	£30.00		
		ailable on 1 (Inkjet): 15;			
С		wav	е		
	Prin	iting			
Size	Line (80gsm)	CAD Rende (80gsm)	r Poster		
A2	£2.00	£3.40	£5.00		
A1	£3.40	£5.00	£10.00		
Αο	£6.80	£10.40	£20.00		
		scal rawing			
	80	gsm			
A2	A	1	Ao		
£1.10	£1	.70	£3.40		
		per, 160 ender, G			
A2	A	1	Ao		
£3.40	£5	.00	£10.40		
Colour or Grayscale Durable Film/Polyprop					
	A4 £1.50	A3 £3.00	`		
A2		±3.00	Ao		
£8.00			£21.00		
Custom sizes available on request Max roll width (Colorwave): 1064mm VAT EXTRA					

Finishing Services **Encapsulation** & Heatsealing Matt/Gloss Single 2+ Size Item **A5** £0.75 A4 £1.40 **A3** £2.00 A2 £7.50 £5.00 £8.00 **A1** £12.00 Ao £23.00 £16.00 Inkjet printing used for lamination Custom sizes available on request Max width: 1524mm By any reasonable length Scan to File Small A2 **A1** AO (A4/A3) £3.50 £5.00 £7.50 £1.95 Larger Quantities £50/hour Minimum from 30 minutes Scans up to 600dpi **Indoor Mounting** Premium White Core 6mm Recycled Size Kappafix Budget Honeycomb A2 £25.00 £12.50 £20.00 A1 £40.00 £25.00 £35.00 AO £80.00 £45.00 £50.00 Smaller sizes on request VAT EXTRA

Outdoor, Vinyl and Display

Our HP latex printer produces a fully waterproof, photo quality image on a huge variety of materials. Ask for more info.

Outdoor and Adhesive

Material	£/m
Vinyl Banner	£35
Printable at 1500mm by any reaso ask for prices.	
Self Adhesive	£35
(Gloss, Matte, Transparent, Cling, F	Paper)
	rom £45
(Contour cut)	
Roll-up Display Dappar	£65
Display Banner (2m x 0.8m with stand and case)	
rint and M	
min and M	our

3mm solid white PVC 4mm fluted white PVC		
A2	A1	Ao
£25	£40	£75
	VAT EXTRA	



Timescale for completion will vary. Please email for more information

Small Format Printing CMYK Colour

100gsm Satin

Quantity	A4 Per Side	A3 Per Side
1-20	£0.40	£0.80
21-100	£0.30	£0.60
101-200	£0.25	£0.50
201 * s/s	£0.22	£0.40
201 + D/S	£0.20	£0.35
Book Copies	£0.40	£0.80

Black and White 80gsm Office Paper

Quantity	A4 Per Side	
1-1000	£0.05	£0.10
1001-4999	£0.04	£0.0£
5000+ s/s	£0.04	£0.07
5000+ D/s	£0.028	£0.05
Book Copies	£0.20	£0.40

Finishing Charges



Folding, Creasing or Corner Stapling (a) 10% of Print cost



Stapled Booklet @ 20% of Print cost

Business cards 55x85mm (400gsm)

Quantity	Single Sided	Double Sided	Premium (Matt/Gloss Laminate)
250	£30	£40	£60
500	£40	£60	£85
1000	£60	£90	£140
2000	£90	£120	£195

Flyers (160gsm Light Card)

Quantity	Single	Single Sided		Double Sided	
Quantity	A6	A5	A6	A5	
250	£30	£40	£40	£55	
500	£40	£65	£55	£75	
1000	£65	£120	£75	£145	
2000	£120	£240	£145	£265	

Heavier Paper Stocks Available on Request

Flyers (350gsm Postcard)

Ouentitu	Single	Single Sided Double Sided		e Sided	Premium (Matt/Gloss Laminate)	
Quantity	A6	A5	A6	A5	A6	A5
250	£30	£40	£40	£60	£65	£110
500	£40	£70	£60	£95	£110	£185
1000	£70	£140	£95	£180	£185	£350
2000	£140	£275	£180	£360	£350	£700

A4 Letterheads (100gsm)

Quantity	Single Sided D	Double sided 120gsm stock	
250	£45	£65	£75
500	£65	£105	£115
1000	£130	£205	£215
2000	£255	£405	£425

Bulk Orders

For larger quantities, please email in with the required amount for a quote. **Same day printing does not apply to larger print runs**

VAT EXTRA - SOME PRINTING MAY BE ZERO RATED. ASK FOR MORE INFORMATION

Special			
Serv			
Canvas	•		
& Mo			
Size (inches)	Price (VAT EXTRA)		
8x8	£21.00		
12x8	£21.00		
12X12	£28.00		
12x16	£32.50		
16x20	£44.00		
20x30	£65.00		
	oout ke Quotes her Volumes		
Delivery Sevice within Edinburgh City Limits			
Printing Direct from your USB or Hard-Drive			
OS Maps			
Mapping and Data Centre			
Custom Printed Ring Binders POA			
Jeffrey St			
	空 Canongat		
High St The Royal Mile	SI MA		
Black S Qra			
ars of the second			

Document Binding PERFECT

Perfect

GLUE BIND



Wire, Comb and Glue

Setup: £30 £5.00 A4 Portrait £5.00 A4 Landscape

Up to 14mm: £2.75/document 14mm - 32mm: £4.25/document A4 Cover: £0.75 A3 Cover: £1.50

4		
	PhD	KA Driboshy
	PhD	Lik Printle

Hardback

Gold foil print available				
Size	Plain	Gold Spine	Gold Cover	
A4	£20	£30	£40	
A3	£25	£35	£45	

A5 portrait only, gold spine is not available

T-Shirt Printing (Garment Included)

Quantity	Light Fabric	Darc Fabric	Dark Fabric (Countour Cut Logos)
1-9	£10.50	£15.00	Price on Aplication
10+	£8.50	£13.50	POA
2nd side	£2.50	£5.00	POA

Tote Bags (Bag Included)

Size	Up to A4		Up to 285mm x 310mm	
Quantity	1 Side	2 Sides	1 Side	2 Sides
1-24	£6.00	£7.65	£6.00	£8.00
25-50	£5.25	£6.50	£5.50	£7.15
50+	£4.50	£5.75	£5.25	£6.90

print@edinburghcopyshop.co.uk Open Mon - Fri 9AM to 5:30PM Sat 12PM to 4PM

